Minutes	 Motion			 November 10 - 13, 1976	 p. 6
IEB Minutes		  Motion			 November 12, 2004		  p. 5

POLICY:

PROCEDURE:

Members assigned by International Executive Board to preside or to serve as 
consultants at a seminar or discussion meeting will receive one hundred seventy-five 
dollars ($175) toward International Convention and Regional Conference expenses.

Payment will be made after receipts are received at Headquarters.

Payment for the International Convention and Regional Conferences will be made after 
receipts are received at Headquarters.